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Varsity Female - Results

2021 SPARTAN district Varsity FEMALE

1 44 Pleasant Valley
I 1 129 Grace Boelyn 9 18:50
2 3 133 Lizzie McVey
3 6 130 Josie Case
4 15 135 Lydia Sommer
5 19 134 Lexi Minard
6 ( 20) 131 Gretchen Highberger
7 ( 23) 132 Bria Martell
2. 89 City High
1 7 50 Iris Wedemeyer
2 10 45 Rowan Boulter
3 13 51 Ani Wedemeyer
4 28 46 Lucy Corbin
5 31 48 Nina Kuhlmann
6 ( 34) 47 Tatum Frazier
7 ( 4) 49 Eva Reynolds
3. 105 Linn-Mar
1 8 92 Elly Shipley
2 16 89 Ally Buck
3 21 87 Rachel Adamson
4 25 93 Abbey Vezina
5 35 88 Jordyn Beck
6 ( 39) 91 Gabby Mauren
7 ( 40) 90 Ella Dorman
4. 106 IC Liberty
1 2 75 Ashlyn Keeney
2 18 77 Cori Mac
3 27 78 Hannah Ramsey
4 29 74 Madelyn Johnson
5 30 79 Malia Taylor
6 (42) 73 Grace Ceynar
7 ( 51) 76 Brie Klein
5. 106 North Scott
1 5 120 Faith Nead
2 11 116 Bailey Boddicker
3 17 119 Peyton Madison
4 36 121 Ella Riniker
5 37 115 Kate Blodig
6 ( 53) 117 Reese Hilsenbeck
7 ( 54) 118 Kaitlyn Knoche
6. 140 Bettendorf
R 9 6 Emily See 12 19:41
2 14 2 Hannah Beintema
3 24 3 Kennah Block
4 46 8 Maya Williams
5 47 1 Izzy Appel
6 ( 49) 7 Sophie Stierwalt
7 (56) 5 Amanda Scott
7 196 Central Dav
1 12 19 Lois Blackman 12 19:53
2 26 20 Merin Crowder
3 38 18 Evelyn Barfels
4 52 22 Natalia 3Johnson
5 68 35 McKenzie Saxton
6 ( 69) 23 Gaby Marceleno
7 ( 70) 36 Regan Saxton
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1 4 62 Camryn Sattler 10 19:21
2 43 61 Madelyn Robinson 10 22:12
3 44 64 Abby Struble 12 22:15
4 57 63 Amara Shepard 10 23:35
5 61 60 Hattie Nickles 12 24:21
6 ( 62) 65 Sofia Tello 12 24:48
7 ( 67) 59 Anna Current 11 25:24
9 222 North Dav ( 22:44 1:53:40 4:09)
1 22 113 Kayla Overton 12 20:49
2 33 108 Emma Jauron 11 21:42
3 45 114 Delainey Woodman 9 22:19
4 59 110 Gabby Liebold 10  23:52
5 63 111 Kaylee Nuci 9 24:58
6 ( 64) 109 Lindsay Knight 12 25:03
7 ( 65) 112 Elizabeth Olson 11  25:04
10. 243 West Dav ( 22:42 1:53:30 1:58)
1 32 146 Jada Daily 10 21:39
2 48 151 Rachel Wildemuth 12 22:24
3 50 148 Kaitlyn Powell 12 22:44
4 55 149 Grace Schneiderman 12 23:06
5 58 150 Ashley Smith 12 23:37
6 ( 60) 145 Kylie Daily 10 24:00
7 ( 66) 147 Elizabeth Paustian 10  25:17

TOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
2021 SPARTAN districts
VARSITY Female

Place TmP1 No. First Name Gr School Imileb 2mileb
1 1 129 Grace Boelyn 9 Pleasant Valley 5:59 12:14
2 2 75 Ashlyn Keeney 12 IC Liberty 5:59 12:16
3 3 133 Lizzie McVey 12 Pleasant Valley 5:59 12:17
4 4 62 Camryn Sattler 10 Clinton 6:01 12:18
5 5 120 Faith Nead 12 North Scott 6:00 12:22
6 6 130 Josie Case 10 Pleasant Valley 6:00 12:23
7 7 50 Iris Wedemeyer 11 City High 6:00 12:21
8 8 92 Elly Shipley 10 Linn-Mar 6:17 12:40
9 9 6 Emily See 12 Bettendorf 6:09 12:37

10 10 45 Rowan Boulter 12 City High 6:01 12:23
11 11 116 Bailey Boddicker 11 North Scott 6:00 12:29
12 12 19 Lois Blackman 12 Central Dav 6:01 12:29
13 13 51 Ani Wedemeyer 9 City High 6:02 12:37
14 14 2 Hannah Beintema 12 Bettendorf 6:11 12:54
15 15 135 Lydia Sommer 11 Pleasant Valley 6:05 12:42
16 16 89 Ally Buck 10 Linn-Mar 6:11 12:45
17 17 119 Peyton Madison 10 North Scott 6:07 12:39
18 18 77 Cori Mac 10 IC Liberty 6:01 12:29
19 19 134 Lexi Minard 10 Pleasant Valley 6:03 12:45
20 20 131 Gretchen Highberger 11 Pleasant Valley 6:16 13:03
21 21 87 Rachel Adamson 11 Linn-Mar 6:22 13:08
22 22 113 Kayla Overton 12 North Dav 6:17 13:08
23 23 132 Bria Martell 9 Pleasant Valley 6:10 13:04
24 24 3 Kennah Block 9 Bettendorf 6:15 13:10
25 25 93 Abbey Vezina 11 Linn-Mar 6:22 13:08
26 26 20 Merin Crowder 11 Central Dav 6:01 12:48
27 27 78 Hannah Ramsey 11 IC Liberty 6:28 13:26
28 28 46 Lucy Corbin 12 City High 6:22 13:23
29 29 74 Madelyn Johnson 9 IC Liberty 6:28 13:32
30 30 79 Malia Taylor 11 IC Liberty 6:27 13:31
31 31 48 Nina Kuhlmann 9 City High 6:26  13:39
32 32 146 Jada Daily 10 West Dav 6:46  13:42
33 33 108 Emma Jauron 11 North Dav 6:40 13:41
34 34 47 Tatum Frazier 12 City High 6:14 13:32
35 35 88 Jordyn Beck 11 Linn-Mar 6:37 13:47
36 36 121 Ella Riniker 10 North Scott 6:49 13:53
37 37 115 Kate Blodig 9 North Scott 6:48 13:48
38 38 18 Evelyn Barfels 10 Central Dav 6:38 13:44
39 39 91 Gabby Mauren 9 Linn-Mar 6:49 14:01
40 40 90 Ella Dorman 11 Linn-Mar 6:49 14:01
41 41 49 Eva Reynolds 11 City High 6:30  13:45
42 42 73 Grace Ceynar 12 IC Liberty 6:39 13:51
43 43 61 Madelyn Robinson 10 Clinton 6:39 13:50
44 44 64 Abby Struble 12 Clinton 6:37 13:55
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114 Delainey Woodman 9
8 Maya Williams 10

1 Izzy Appel 12
151 Rachel Wildemuth 12
7 Sophie Stierwalt 12
148 Kaitlyn Powell 12
76 Brie Klein 12
22 Natalia Johnson 9
117 Reese Hilsenbeck 10
118 Kaitlyn Knoche 11
149 Grace Schneiderman 12
5 Amanda Scott 12
63 Amara Shepard 10
150 Ashley Smith 12
110 Gabby Liebold 10
145 Kylie Daily 10
60 Hattie Nickles 12
65 Sofia Tello 12
111 Kaylee Nuci 9
109 Lindsay Knight 12
112 Elizabeth Olson 11
147 Elizabeth Paustian 10
59 Anna Current 11
35 McKenzie Saxton 11
23 Gaby Marceleno 9
36 Regan Saxton 12
@GatMeReglstemd.com

4A Districts - Varsity Female - Official Race Results at Online Race Results

North Dav
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
West Dav
Bettendorf
West Dav

IC Liberty
Central Dav
North Scott
North Scott
West Dav
Bettendorf
Clinton
West Dav
North Dav
West Dav
Clinton
Clinton
North Dav
North Dav
North Dav
West Dav
Clinton
Central Dav
Central Dav
Central Dav

]
‘:?h EMND:-RESULT

© 1999 - 2021 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC
s3 - e3bl6aa - lo - s3/p1

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

onlineraceresults.com/race/view_race.php?race_id=74126#racetop

POST EVMENTS

RaceCalendar

FOR FREE

NNNNNNNNNNNOTOTODOAINOTOTO OO OO O

144
115
:33
115
:40
146
:48
:50
:35
:56
:03
:55
:56
:51
149
104
103
:11
:11
132
:33
130
128
:35
126
:35

14:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:00
15:
15:
148
147
15:
147
105
:06
16:

15

35
43

15
16
16

01
33
54
30
08
16
15
11
10
28
42
37
47
41
37
40

19
24

53

15

4/4



